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iLEARN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL CALENDAR 
OFFICIAL SY2023-24 CALENDAR  
 
 

 
August 3 - 4  Thurs - Fri Parent Orientation via Zoom 9:00am (Aug 3. K-2nd, Aug 4. 3rd-5th gr) 
August 4  Friday  Teacher Workday #1 
August 7-8  Mon – Tues Teacher Professional Dev #1 & #2 
August 9  Wednesday Kinder – 1st Grades First Day of School/ First Quarter  
August 10  Thursday 2nd – 5th Grades First Day of School, ASP Starts 
September 4  Monday Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 
September 18  Monday Parent Teachers Conference via Zoom – NO SCHOOL 
October 9-13  Mon – Fri ONLINE SESSIONS 8:00am-12:00pm – Students remain home and meet online*  
October 12  Thursday First Quarter Ends 
October 13  Friday  Second Quarter Begins 
November 2  Thursday All Soul’s Day – NO SCHOOL 
November 3  Friday  Teacher Professional Dev #3 – NO SCHOOL 
November 10  Friday  Veterans Day Observed – NO SCHOOL 
November 23-24 Thu-Fri  Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL 
December 7  Thursday Teacher Workday #2 – NO SCHOOL 
December 8  Friday     Santa Marian Kamalen Day – NO SCHOOL 
Dec 18 – Jan 1  Mon – Mon Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 
January 2-3  Tues – Wed Teacher Professional Dev #4 & #5 – NO SCHOOL 
January 4  Thursday Back to school 
January 10  Wednesday Second Quarter Ends 
January 11  Thursday Third Quarter Begins 
January 15  Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL 
February 12  Monday    Parent Teachers Conference via Zoom – NO SCHOOL 
February 13-16  Tues - Fri ONLINE SESSIONS 8:00am-12:00pm – Students remain home and meet online* 
March 4  Monday Guam Heritage Day – NO SCHOOL 
March 18  Monday Third Quarter Ends 
March 19  Tuesday Fourth Quarter Begins 
March 25 - 29  Mon – Fri Easter Break – NO SCHOOL 
April 22   Monday Teacher Prof Dev #6 – HALF DAY, school ends at 11:00am, NO BUS, NO ASP 
May 21   Tuesday Kindergarten Graduation iLearn Gym (Time TBA), ASP Last Day 
May 22   Wednesday 5th Grade Graduation iLearn Gym (Time TBA) 
May 23   Thursday 1st – 4th Grade Honor Assembly, LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
May 24   Friday  Teacher Workday – 4th Quarter Grades Due 
May 27   Monday Memorial Day – Office Closed 
   
*Online class sessions ensure that students can quickly transition to an online platform should government declaration of school 
closure occur.  Dates may change depending on situations such as flu season. 
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